
Qualifying 1

Pl No Name Time Behindon Lap MPHCar LapsCl

1 117 Adam SHEPHERD 1:17.37 2 86.08Honda Civic EP3 Type-R 5 
2 48 Lee DEEGAN 1:18.27 0.906 85.09Honda Civic EP3 Type-R 7 
3 47 Luke ROSEWELL 1:18.32 0.954 85.04Honda Civic EP3 Type-R 5 
4 87 Jack LEESE 1:18.89 1.525 84.42Honda Civic EP3 Type-R 9 
5 53 Mark BALMER 1:19.12 1.757 84.18Honda Civic EP3 Type-R 9 
6 70 Travis COYNE 1:19.28 1.917 84.01Honda Civic EP3 Type-R 10 
7 28 Joe JESSUP 1:19.62 2.2510 83.65Honda Civic EP3 Type-R 10 
8 5 Jeff HUMPHRIES 1:19.87 2.509 83.39Honda Civic EP3 Type-R 9 
9 77 Mark DICKEN 1:19.88 2.5110 83.38Honda Civic EP3 Type-R 10 
10 42 Nick GARNER 1:20.18 2.818 83.06Honda Civic EP3 Type-R 9 
11 4 Daniel CHAPMAN 1:20.33 2.964 82.91Honda Civic EP3 Type-R 9 
12 20 Ash MOOR 1:20.66 3.299 82.57Honda Civic EP3 Type-R 9 
13 83 William PUTTERGILL 1:20.67 3.309 82.56Honda Civic EP3 Type-R 9 
14 95 Samuel DENNIS 1:20.68 3.317 82.55Honda Civic EP3 Type-R 9 
15 67 Conor MURPHY 1:20.71 3.346 82.52Honda Civic EP3 Type-R 9 
16 27 Chris SPARKS 1:20.86 3.499 82.36Honda Civic EP3 Type-R 9 
17 11 Martin PICCOLO 1:20.91 3.549 82.31Honda Civic EP3 Type-R 9 
18 96 Tim NECKLEN 1:20.97 3.607 82.25Honda Civic EP3 Type-R 9 
19 16 Brett EVANS 1:20.99 3.626 82.23Honda Civic EP3 Type-R 9 
20 88 Tristan FLETCHER 1:21.14 3.777 82.08Honda Civic EP3 Type-R 8 
21 3 Alex BALDWIN 1:21.54 4.178 81.68Honda Civic EP3 Type-R 8 
22 85 Aaron THORNTON 1:22.46 5.098 80.77Honda Civic EP3 Type-R 8 
23 18 Matthew DUFFELL 1:25.29 7.928 78.09Honda Civic EP3 Type-R 8 
24 72 Chris STONE 1:25.90 8.538 77.53Honda Civic EP3 Type-R 9 
25 61 Graham WATERHOUSE 1:28.37 11.007 75.36Honda Civic EP3 Type-R 8 

Not-Seen
15 James BRAUTIGAN Honda Civic EP3 Type-R 
39 Warwick ELLIS Honda Civic EP3 Type-R 

8 Dave FRICKER Honda Civic EP3 Type-R 
97 Matt DIGBY Honda Civic EP3 Type-R 

07 Aug 21 09:23Silverstone InternationalStart Time : 09:03
Weather / Track: Cloudy / Dry

Clerk of Course : Time Issued : Chief Timekeeper : Terry Stevens

THESE RESULTS REMAIN PROVISIONAL FOR A MINIMUM OF 30 MINUTES FROM THE TIME OF ISSUE AND UNTIL ALL JUDICIAL AND TECHNICAL MATTERS HAVE BEEN 
SETTLED.



Tegiwa Type R Trophy

LAP TIMES  -  Qualifying 1

3
Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Alex BALDWIN

1 1:29.95 1:25.62 1:25.80 1:22.09 1:26.49 1:21.84 1:27.92 1:21.54

4
Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Daniel CHAPMAN

1 1:20.64 1:23.01 1:21.08 1:20.33 1:20.45 1:23.30 1:21.14 1:20.64 2:14.63

5
Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Jeff HUMPHRIES

1 1:20.47 1:22.14 1:22.12 1:20.88 1:19.93 1:20.83 1:25.82 1:23.47 1:19.87

11
Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Martin PICCOLO

1 1:31.06 1:24.20 1:26.00 1:23.28 1:21.35 1:23.48 1:22.82 1:21.68 1:20.91

16
Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Brett EVANS

1 1:23.93 1:22.84 1:21.44 1:21.61 1:21.45 1:20.99 1:21.30 1:21.47 1:22.08

18
Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Matthew DUFFELL

1 1:28.96 1:27.41 1:27.03 1:26.23 1:25.83 1:26.39 1:25.59 1:25.29

20
Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Ash MOOR

1 1:27.21 1:25.36 1:23.15 1:22.37 1:21.73 1:22.02 1:21.47 1:21.17 1:20.66

27
Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Chris SPARKS

1 1:23.18 1:21.95 1:21.58 1:21.37 1:21.11 1:27.04 1:20.92 1:21.01 1:20.86

28
Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Joe JESSUP

1 1:21.00 1:22.77 1:20.46 1:20.17 1:23.84 1:25.39 1:19.85 1:20.64 1:19.83 1:19.62

42
Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Nick GARNER

1 1:20.94 1:20.89 1:20.64 1:24.09 1:20.53 1:20.36 1:20.53 1:20.18 1:20.56

47
Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Luke ROSEWELL

1 1:19.49 1:18.94 1:31.19 1:18.32 1:22.35

48
Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Lee DEEGAN

1 1:21.60 1:19.16 1:18.59 1:18.75 1:19.68 1:18.27 1:21.88

53
Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Mark BALMER

1 1:20.15 1:19.93 1:19.57 1:19.95 1:19.56 1:19.22 1:19.12 1:19.26 1:23.88

Issued : 07 Aug 21  09:21 Page 1 of 2Results produced on HS Sports Timing and Results Systems



61
Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Graham WATERHOUSE

1 1:31.98 1:31.23 1:28.52 1:30.25 1:29.32 1:29.27 1:28.37 1:29.51

67
Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Conor MURPHY

1 1:22.31 1:21.68 1:21.12 1:20.85 1:21.17 1:20.71 1:23.23 1:21.07 1:21.59

70
Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Travis COYNE

1 1:20.51 1:19.97 1:22.40 1:19.63 1:19.41 1:21.59 1:19.28 1:23.10 1:21.93 1:19.87

72
Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Chris STONE

1 1:29.10 1:27.21 1:29.35 1:26.09 1:28.45 1:26.32 1:26.84 1:25.90 1:26.96

77
Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Mark DICKEN

1 1:20.72 1:20.49 1:20.34 1:20.29 1:20.51 1:23.87 1:20.01 1:25.08 1:21.91 1:19.88

83
Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

William PUTTERGILL

1 1:23.19 1:21.75 1:21.21 1:21.24 1:21.46 1:20.81 1:20.69 1:20.85 1:20.67

85
Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Aaron THORNTON

1 1:24.91 1:23.85 1:23.52 1:23.72 1:25.86 1:22.82 1:23.17 1:22.46

87
Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Jack LEESE

1 1:19.45 1:19.39 1:19.58 1:19.31 1:18.89 1:18.89 1:19.58 1:19.39 1:19.36

88
Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Tristan FLETCHER

1 1:21.76 1:21.85 1:21.73 - 2:58.59 1:21.29 1:21.14 1:21.49

95
Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Samuel DENNIS

1 1:24.51 1:25.48 1:23.43 1:22.35 1:25.08 1:21.25 1:20.68 1:22.18 1:22.25

96
Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Tim NECKLEN

1 1:25.07 1:24.83 1:22.31 1:21.21 1:21.88 1:21.33 1:20.97 1:24.98 1:21.01

117
Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Adam SHEPHERD

1 1:17.90 1:17.37 1:18.69 1:18.53 1:30.86

Issued : 07 Aug 21  09:21 Page 2 of 2Results produced on HS Sports Timing and Results Systems



Tegiwa Type R Trophy
Race 1

61 01:28.370
Graham WATERHOUSE97 Subject to CofC

Matt DIGBY

14ROW

13ROW

3 01:21.540
Alex BALDWIN85 01:22.460

Aaron THORNTON

18 01:25.290
Matthew DUFFELL72 01:25.900

Chris STONE12ROW

11ROW

11 01:20.910
Martin PICCOLO96 01:20.970

Tim NECKLEN

16 01:20.990
Brett EVANS88 01:21.140

Tristan FLETCHER10ROW

9ROW

83 01:20.670
William PUTTERGILL95 01:20.680

Samuel DENNIS

67 01:20.710
Conor MURPHY27 01:20.860

Chris SPARKS8ROW

7ROW

77 01:19.880
Mark DICKEN42 01:20.180

Nick GARNER

4 01:20.330
Daniel CHAPMAN20 01:20.660

Ash MOOR6ROW

5ROW

53 01:19.120
Mark BALMER70 01:19.280

Travis COYNE

28 01:19.620
Joe JESSUP5 01:19.870

Jeff HUMPHRIES4ROW

3ROW

117 01:17.370
Adam SHEPHERD48 01:18.270

Lee DEEGAN

47 01:18.320
Luke ROSEWELL87 01:18.890

Jack LEESE2ROW

1ROW

POLE
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Provisional Results  -  Race 1

Pl No Name Laps Best Lap onTime MPHMPHBehindCarCl
1 117 Adam SHEPHERD 10 1:18.0515:14.05 6 85.3372.86Honda Civic EP3 Type-R 
2 48 Lee DEEGAN 10 1:18.6815:18.66 10 84.6572.504.61Honda Civic EP3 Type-R 
3 47 Luke ROSEWELL 10 1:19.4215:25.43 8 83.8671.9711.38Honda Civic EP3 Type-R 
4 87 Jack LEESE 10 1:19.5415:26.66 8 83.7371.8712.61Honda Civic EP3 Type-R 
5 53 Mark BALMER 10 1:19.4315:26.95 9 83.8571.8512.90Honda Civic EP3 Type-R 
6 28 Joe JESSUP 10 1:20.4115:34.18 6 82.8371.2920.13Honda Civic EP3 Type-R 
7 5 Jeff HUMPHRIES 10 1:20.4515:36.25 7 82.7871.1322.20Honda Civic EP3 Type-R 
8 42 Nick GARNER 10 1:20.4215:36.76 8 82.8271.1022.71Honda Civic EP3 Type-R 
9 77 Mark DICKEN 10 1:20.7615:38.47 9 82.4770.9724.42Honda Civic EP3 Type-R 
10 70 Travis COYNE 10 1:20.6615:38.83 9 82.5770.9424.78Honda Civic EP3 Type-R 
11 83 William PUTTERGILL 10 1:20.6115:41.29 6 82.6270.7527.24Honda Civic EP3 Type-R 
12 4 Daniel CHAPMAN 10 1:20.8415:41.93 5 82.3870.7127.88Honda Civic EP3 Type-R 
13 20 Ash MOOR 10 1:21.0715:46.40 7 82.1570.3732.35Honda Civic EP3 Type-R 
14 27 Chris SPARKS 10 1:20.6815:47.91 8 82.5570.2633.86Honda Civic EP3 Type-R 
15 67 Conor MURPHY 10 1:21.6215:48.73 10 81.6070.2034.68Honda Civic EP3 Type-R 
16 95 Samuel DENNIS 10 1:21.0615:49.36 8 82.1670.1535.31Honda Civic EP3 Type-R 
17 3 Alex BALDWIN 10 1:22.0715:59.43 10 81.1569.4245.38Honda Civic EP3 Type-R 
18 85 Aaron THORNTON 10 1:22.6616:01.75 9 80.5769.2547.70Honda Civic EP3 Type-R 
19 11 Martin PICCOLO 10 1:22.7516:02.14 9 80.4869.2248.09Honda Civic EP3 Type-R 
20 18 Matthew DUFFELL 10 1:24.0216:19.32 10 79.2768.011:05.27Honda Civic EP3 Type-R 
21 72 Chris STONE 10 1:24.9116:21.27 6 78.4467.871:07.22Honda Civic EP3 Type-R 
22 61 Graham WATERHOUSE 10 1:24.9816:22.39 10 78.3767.791:08.34Honda Civic EP3 Type-R 

Not-Classified
16 Brett EVANS 1 DNF 0 0.00Honda Civic EP3 Type-R 1:35.75 69.56 
96 Tim NECKLEN 1 DNF 0 0.00Honda Civic EP3 Type-R 10:37.82 10.44 
88 Tristan FLETCHER 1 DNF 0 0.00Honda Civic EP3 Type-R 3:04.15 36.17 

Fastest Lap
Adam SHEPHERD 1:18.05 6117 Honda Civic EP3 Type-R 85.33 Rec

Non-Starters
97 Matt DIGBY Honda Civic EP3 Type-R 

07 Aug 21 11:48Silverstone InternationalStart Time : 11:27
Weather / Track: 

Clerk of Course : Time Issued : Chief Timekeeper : Terry Stevens

THESE RESULTS REMAIN PROVISIONAL FOR A MINIMUM OF 30 MINUTES FROM THE TIME OF ISSUE AND UNTIL ALL JUDICIAL AND TECHNICAL MATTERS HAVE BEEN SETTLED.



No Time No Time No Time No Time No Time No Time Time No No Time No TimeNo

Lap Chart Tegiwa Type R Trophy  -  Race 1

Lap 1 Lap 2 Lap 3 Lap 4 Lap 5 Lap 6 Lap 7 Lap 8 Lap 9 Lap 10
Time

117 1:22.68 117 2:41.05 117 5:03.78 117 7:24.26 117 8:42.43 117 10:00.48 117 11:18.86 117 12:37.06 117 13:55.35 117 15:14.05
48 1:23.03 48 2:41.97 48 5:04.66 48 7:25.38 48 8:44.12 48 10:03.05 48 11:22.12 48 12:41.13 48 13:59.98 48 15:18.66
47 1:23.92 47 2:43.68 47 5:05.72 47 7:26.68 47 8:46.76 47 10:06.63 47 11:26.61 47 12:46.03 47 14:05.59 47 15:25.43
87 1:25.54 87 2:45.53 87 5:06.04 87 7:27.34 87 8:47.49 87 10:07.21 87 11:27.08 87 12:46.62 87 14:06.44 87 15:26.66
53 1:27.40 53 2:48.70 53 5:07.88 53 7:28.17 53 8:48.54 53 10:08.10 53 11:27.74 53 12:47.37 53 14:06.80 53 15:26.95
5 1:27.56 5 2:49.13 5 5:08.67 5 7:28.74 5 8:49.88 5 10:10.49 5 11:30.94 5 12:52.41 28 14:13.67 28 15:34.18
28 1:28.45 28 2:49.67 28 5:09.58 28 7:29.21 28 8:50.27 28 10:10.68 28 11:31.21 28 12:52.63 5 14:14.06 5 15:36.25
42 1:28.72 77 2:50.16 77 5:10.23 77 7:30.33 77 8:51.57 77 10:13.39 42 11:34.93 42 12:55.35 42 14:16.15 42 15:36.76
77 1:28.78 42 2:50.73 42 5:12.25 42 7:31.29 42 8:52.43 42 10:13.66 77 11:35.32 77 12:56.71 77 14:17.47 77 15:38.47
70 1:28.99 4 2:52.24 4 5:13.36 4 7:32.19 4 8:53.03 70 10:14.29 70 11:35.48 70 12:57.03 70 14:17.69 70 15:38.83
83 1:29.37 70 2:52.62 70 5:14.11 70 7:32.38 70 8:53.60 4 10:14.73 83 11:37.02 83 12:58.58 83 14:19.46 83 15:41.29
4 1:29.72 83 2:53.65 83 5:14.80 83 7:33.91 83 8:55.28 83 10:15.89 4 11:38.50 4 12:59.60 4 14:20.71 4 15:41.93
20 1:30.29 20 2:54.79 20 5:15.88 20 7:36.06 20 8:57.79 20 10:19.49 20 11:40.56 20 13:02.15 20 14:24.43 20 15:46.40
67 1:32.56 67 2:56.05 67 5:16.84 67 7:36.82 67 8:59.04 67 10:20.70 67 11:42.37 67 13:04.26 27 14:26.76 27 15:47.91
95 1:33.35 95 2:56.93 95 5:18.21 95 7:38.05 95 9:00.57 95 10:22.40 27 11:44.62 27 13:05.30 67 14:27.11 67 15:48.73
27 1:33.56 27 2:57.38 27 5:19.16 27 7:38.30 27 9:01.30 27 10:22.90 95 11:45.16 95 13:06.22 95 14:28.05 95 15:49.36
85 1:34.13 85 2:58.49 85 5:20.16 85 7:40.85 85 9:04.00 85 10:26.77 3 11:51.46 3 13:15.13 3 14:37.36 3 15:59.43
3 1:35.00 3 3:00.35 3 5:21.40 3 7:41.35 3 9:04.32 3 10:26.97 85 11:51.75 85 13:15.44 85 14:38.10 85 16:01.75
16 1:35.75 11 3:00.74 11 5:22.46 11 7:42.05 11 9:04.81 11 10:27.70 11 11:51.97 11 13:15.79 11 14:38.54 11 16:02.14
11 1:36.00 88 3:04.15 *1 61 5:23.46 61 7:47.32 72 9:13.25 96 10:37.82 *5 72 12:04.08 72 13:29.72 18 14:55.30 18 16:19.32
61 1:37.80 61 3:05.87 72 5:24.09 72 7:47.99 61 9:15.07 72 10:38.16 18 12:04.33 18 13:29.99 72 14:55.67 72 16:21.27
72 1:38.30 72 3:06.48 18 5:25.25 18 7:50.03 18 9:15.39 18 10:40.23 61 12:06.72 61 13:31.92 61 14:57.41 61 16:22.39
18 1:38.62 18 3:06.77 61 10:41.66
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Tegiwa Type R Trophy

LAP TIMES  -  Race 1

3
Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Alex BALDWIN

1 1:35.00 1:25.35 2:21.05 2:19.95 1:22.97 1:22.65 1:24.49 1:23.67 1:22.23 1:22.07

4
Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Daniel CHAPMAN

1 1:29.72 1:22.52 2:21.12 2:18.83 1:20.84 1:21.70 1:23.77 1:21.10 1:21.11 1:21.22

5
Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Jeff HUMPHRIES

1 1:27.56 1:21.57 2:19.54 2:20.07 1:21.14 1:20.61 1:20.45 1:21.47 1:21.65 1:22.19

11
Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Martin PICCOLO

1 1:36.00 1:24.74 2:21.72 2:19.59 1:22.76 1:22.89 1:24.27 1:23.82 1:22.75 1:23.60

16
Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Brett EVANS

1 1:35.75

18
Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Matthew DUFFELL

1 1:38.62 1:28.15 2:18.48 2:24.78 1:25.36 1:24.84 1:24.10 1:25.66 1:25.31 1:24.02

20
Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Ash MOOR

1 1:30.29 1:24.50 2:21.09 2:20.18 1:21.73 1:21.70 1:21.07 1:21.59 1:22.28 1:21.97

27
Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Chris SPARKS

1 1:33.56 1:23.82 2:21.78 2:19.14 1:23.00 1:21.60 1:21.72 1:20.68 1:21.46 1:21.15

28
Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Joe JESSUP

1 1:28.45 1:21.22 2:19.91 2:19.63 1:21.06 1:20.41 1:20.53 1:21.42 1:21.04 1:20.51

42
Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Nick GARNER

1 1:28.72 1:22.01 2:21.52 2:19.04 1:21.14 1:21.23 1:21.27 1:20.42 1:20.80 1:20.61

47
Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Luke ROSEWELL

1 1:23.92 1:19.76 2:22.04 2:20.96 1:20.08 1:19.87 1:19.98 1:19.42 1:19.56 1:19.84

48
Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Lee DEEGAN

1 1:23.03 1:18.94 2:22.69 2:20.72 1:18.74 1:18.93 1:19.07 1:19.01 1:18.85 1:18.68

53
Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Mark BALMER

1 1:27.40 1:21.30 2:19.18 2:20.29 1:20.37 1:19.56 1:19.64 1:19.63 1:19.43 1:20.15
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61
Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Graham WATERHOUSE

1 1:37.80 1:28.07 2:17.59 2:23.86 1:27.75 1:26.59 1:25.06 1:25.20 1:25.49 1:24.98

67
Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Conor MURPHY

1 1:32.56 1:23.49 2:20.79 2:19.98 1:22.22 1:21.66 1:21.67 1:21.89 1:22.85 1:21.62

70
Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Travis COYNE

1 1:28.99 1:23.63 2:21.49 2:18.27 1:21.22 1:20.69 1:21.19 1:21.55 1:20.66 1:21.14

72
Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Chris STONE

1 1:38.30 1:28.18 2:17.61 2:23.90 1:25.26 1:24.91 1:25.92 1:25.64 1:25.95 1:25.60

77
Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Mark DICKEN

1 1:28.78 1:21.38 2:20.07 2:20.10 1:21.24 1:21.82 1:21.93 1:21.39 1:20.76 1:21.00

83
Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

William PUTTERGILL

1 1:29.37 1:24.28 2:21.15 2:19.11 1:21.37 1:20.61 1:21.13 1:21.56 1:20.88 1:21.83

85
Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Aaron THORNTON

1 1:34.13 1:24.36 2:21.67 2:20.69 1:23.15 1:22.77 1:24.98 1:23.69 1:22.66 1:23.65

87
Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Jack LEESE

1 1:25.54 1:19.99 2:20.51 2:21.30 1:20.15 1:19.72 1:19.87 1:19.54 1:19.82 1:20.22

88
Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Tristan FLETCHER

1 3:04.15

95
Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Samuel DENNIS

1 1:33.35 1:23.58 2:21.28 2:19.84 1:22.52 1:21.83 1:22.76 1:21.06 1:21.83 1:21.31

96
Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Tim NECKLEN

1 10:37.82

117
Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Adam SHEPHERD

1 1:22.68 1:18.37 2:22.73 2:20.48 1:18.17 1:18.05 1:18.38 1:18.20 1:18.29 1:18.70
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Tegiwa Type R Trophy
Race 8

96 Tim NECKLEN

14ROW

13ROW

72 Chris STONE61 Graham WATERHOUSE

16 Brett EVANS88 Tristan FLETCHER12ROW

11ROW

3 Alex BALDWIN85 Aaron THORNTON

11 Martin PICCOLO18 Matthew DUFFELL10ROW

9ROW

20 Ash MOOR27 Chris SPARKS

67 Conor MURPHY95 Samuel DENNIS8ROW

7ROW

77 Mark DICKEN70 Travis COYNE

83 William PUTTERGILL4 Daniel CHAPMAN6ROW

5ROW

53 Mark BALMER28 Joe JESSUP

5 Jeff HUMPHRIES42 Nick GARNER4ROW

3ROW

117 Adam SHEPHERD48 Lee DEEGAN

47 Luke ROSEWELL87 Jack LEESE2ROW

1ROW

POLE
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Provisional Results  -  Race 8

Pl No Name Laps Best Lap onTime MPHMPHBehindCarCl
1 117 Adam SHEPHERD 7 1:17.639:11.11 3 85.7984.59Honda Civic EP3 Type-R 
2 48 Lee DEEGAN 7 1:18.839:19.75 3 84.4983.298.64Honda Civic EP3 Type-R 
3 53 Mark BALMER 7 1:18.999:21.05 5 84.3183.099.94Honda Civic EP3 Type-R 
4 47 Luke ROSEWELL 7 1:19.319:27.29 2 83.9782.1816.18Honda Civic EP3 Type-R 
5 28 Joe JESSUP 7 1:19.649:28.34 2 83.6382.0317.23Honda Civic EP3 Type-R 
6 87 Jack LEESE 7 1:19.789:29.31 2 83.4881.8918.20Honda Civic EP3 Type-R 
7 70 Travis COYNE 7 1:19.709:30.78 3 83.5681.6819.67Honda Civic EP3 Type-R 
8 42 Nick GARNER 7 1:19.789:31.26 3 83.4881.6120.15Honda Civic EP3 Type-R 
9 5 Jeff HUMPHRIES 7 1:19.499:31.32 3 83.7881.6020.21Honda Civic EP3 Type-R 
10 77 Mark DICKEN 7 1:19.729:31.47 3 83.5481.5820.36Honda Civic EP3 Type-R 
11 4 Daniel CHAPMAN 7 1:20.299:32.38 7 82.9581.4521.27Honda Civic EP3 Type-R 
12 20 Ash MOOR 7 1:20.679:37.15 6 82.5680.7826.04Honda Civic EP3 Type-R 
13 27 Chris SPARKS 7 1:20.909:37.52 7 82.3280.7226.41Honda Civic EP3 Type-R 
14 83 William PUTTERGILL 7 1:20.829:38.22 3 82.4180.6327.11Honda Civic EP3 Type-R 
15 96 Tim NECKLEN 7 1:21.159:43.05 6 82.0779.9631.94Honda Civic EP3 Type-R 
16 67 Conor MURPHY 7 1:21.319:47.33 6 81.9179.3836.22Honda Civic EP3 Type-R 
17 88 Tristan FLETCHER 7 1:21.369:49.08 7 81.8679.1437.97Honda Civic EP3 Type-R 
18 95 Samuel DENNIS 7 1:21.309:49.44 5 81.9279.0938.33Honda Civic EP3 Type-R 
19 85 Aaron THORNTON 7 1:22.349:51.08 7 80.8878.8739.97Honda Civic EP3 Type-R 
20 18 Matthew DUFFELL 7 1:22.939:55.85 4 80.3178.2444.74Honda Civic EP3 Type-R 
21 11 Martin PICCOLO 7 1:23.7410:07.87 7 79.5376.6956.76Honda Civic EP3 Type-R 
22 72 Chris STONE 7 1:25.2810:24.85 6 78.1074.611:13.74Honda Civic EP3 Type-R 

Fastest Lap
Adam SHEPHERD 1:17.63 3117 Honda Civic EP3 Type-R 85.79 Rec

Non-Starters
16 Brett EVANS Honda Civic EP3 Type-R 
3 Alex BALDWIN Honda Civic EP3 Type-R 

61 Graham WATERHOUSE Honda Civic EP3 Type-R 

07 Aug 21 16:40Silverstone InternationalStart Time : 16:28
Weather / Track: 

Clerk of Course : Time Issued : Chief Timekeeper : Terry Stevens

THESE RESULTS REMAIN PROVISIONAL FOR A MINIMUM OF 30 MINUTES FROM THE TIME OF ISSUE AND UNTIL ALL JUDICIAL AND TECHNICAL MATTERS HAVE BEEN SETTLED.



No Time No Time No Time No Time No Time No Time Time No No Time No TimeNo

Lap Chart Tegiwa Type R Trophy  -  Race 8

Lap 1 Lap 2 Lap 3 Lap 4 Lap 5 Lap 6 Lap 7 Lap 8 Lap 9 Lap 10
Time

117 1:22.59 117 2:40.68 117 3:58.31 117 5:16.21 117 6:34.06 117 7:52.36 117 9:11.11
48 1:23.42 48 2:42.62 48 4:01.45 48 5:21.18 48 6:40.54 48 8:00.14 48 9:19.75
47 1:24.21 47 2:43.52 53 4:04.07 53 5:23.91 53 6:42.90 53 8:01.90 53 9:21.05
28 1:24.39 28 2:44.03 47 4:04.15 28 5:25.43 47 6:46.71 47 8:07.97 47 9:27.29
53 1:24.79 53 2:44.17 28 4:04.34 47 5:25.81 28 6:46.95 28 8:07.98 28 9:28.34
87 1:25.49 87 2:45.27 87 4:05.10 87 5:26.12 87 6:47.64 87 8:08.39 87 9:29.31
42 1:26.44 42 2:46.51 42 4:06.29 5 5:26.69 70 6:47.88 70 8:08.63 70 9:30.78
5 1:26.61 5 2:47.53 5 4:07.02 70 5:27.20 5 6:48.02 5 8:08.98 42 9:31.26
70 1:26.81 70 2:47.77 70 4:07.47 42 5:27.46 42 6:48.26 42 8:09.22 5 9:31.32
77 1:27.65 77 2:48.33 77 4:08.05 77 5:28.33 77 6:48.58 77 8:09.47 77 9:31.47
4 1:28.02 4 2:48.75 4 4:09.34 4 5:29.78 4 6:50.90 4 8:12.09 4 9:32.38
27 1:28.28 27 2:50.24 27 4:11.31 27 5:33.31 20 6:55.17 20 8:15.84 20 9:37.15
83 1:28.61 20 2:50.59 20 4:11.50 20 5:33.58 27 6:55.44 27 8:16.62 27 9:37.52
20 1:28.85 83 2:51.19 83 4:12.01 83 5:34.04 83 6:55.81 83 8:16.91 83 9:38.22
67 1:30.28 85 2:53.56 85 4:16.03 96 5:39.06 96 7:00.28 96 8:21.43 96 9:43.05
85 1:30.45 67 2:53.90 96 4:16.37 85 5:40.41 67 7:04.47 67 8:25.78 67 9:47.33
11 1:30.67 96 2:54.20 67 4:16.92 67 5:40.89 88 7:04.57 88 8:27.72 88 9:49.08
96 1:31.00 88 2:55.38 88 4:17.65 88 5:41.54 85 7:04.87 95 8:28.02 95 9:49.44
95 1:31.98 18 2:58.28 95 4:21.93 95 5:43.99 95 7:05.29 85 8:28.74 85 9:51.08
88 1:32.39 95 2:58.67 18 4:22.98 18 5:45.91 18 7:09.16 18 8:32.62 18 9:55.85
18 1:32.93 72 3:00.87 72 4:26.68 11 5:54.37 11 7:19.28 11 8:44.13 11 10:07.87
72 1:34.83 11 3:05.38 11 4:30.13 72 5:54.47 72 7:20.65 72 8:45.93 72 10:24.85
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Tegiwa Type R Trophy

LAP TIMES  -  Race 8

4
Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Daniel CHAPMAN

1 1:28.02 1:20.73 1:20.59 1:20.44 1:21.12 1:21.19 1:20.29

5
Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Jeff HUMPHRIES

1 1:26.61 1:20.92 1:19.49 1:19.67 1:21.33 1:20.96 1:22.34

11
Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Martin PICCOLO

1 1:30.67 1:34.71 1:24.75 1:24.24 1:24.91 1:24.85 1:23.74

18
Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Matthew DUFFELL

1 1:32.93 1:25.35 1:24.70 1:22.93 1:23.25 1:23.46 1:23.23

20
Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Ash MOOR

1 1:28.85 1:21.74 1:20.91 1:22.08 1:21.59 1:20.67 1:21.31

27
Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Chris SPARKS

1 1:28.28 1:21.96 1:21.07 1:22.00 1:22.13 1:21.18 1:20.90

28
Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Joe JESSUP

1 1:24.39 1:19.64 1:20.31 1:21.09 1:21.52 1:21.03 1:20.36

42
Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Nick GARNER

1 1:26.44 1:20.07 1:19.78 1:21.17 1:20.80 1:20.96 1:22.04

47
Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Luke ROSEWELL

1 1:24.21 1:19.31 1:20.63 1:21.66 1:20.90 1:21.26 1:19.32

48
Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Lee DEEGAN

1 1:23.42 1:19.20 1:18.83 1:19.73 1:19.36 1:19.60 1:19.61

53
Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Mark BALMER

1 1:24.79 1:19.38 1:19.90 1:19.84 1:18.99 1:19.00 1:19.15

67
Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Conor MURPHY

1 1:30.28 1:23.62 1:23.02 1:23.97 1:23.58 1:21.31 1:21.55

70
Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Travis COYNE

1 1:26.81 1:20.96 1:19.70 1:19.73 1:20.68 1:20.75 1:22.15
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72
Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Chris STONE

1 1:34.83 1:26.04 1:25.81 1:27.79 1:26.18 1:25.28 1:38.92

77
Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Mark DICKEN

1 1:27.65 1:20.68 1:19.72 1:20.28 1:20.25 1:20.89 1:22.00

83
Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

William PUTTERGILL

1 1:28.61 1:22.58 1:20.82 1:22.03 1:21.77 1:21.10 1:21.31

85
Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Aaron THORNTON

1 1:30.45 1:23.11 1:22.47 1:24.38 1:24.46 1:23.87 1:22.34

87
Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Jack LEESE

1 1:25.49 1:19.78 1:19.83 1:21.02 1:21.52 1:20.75 1:20.92

88
Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Tristan FLETCHER

1 1:32.39 1:22.99 1:22.27 1:23.89 1:23.03 1:23.15 1:21.36

95
Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Samuel DENNIS

1 1:31.98 1:26.69 1:23.26 1:22.06 1:21.30 1:22.73 1:21.42

96
Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Tim NECKLEN

1 1:31.00 1:23.20 1:22.17 1:22.69 1:21.22 1:21.15 1:21.62

117
Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Adam SHEPHERD

1 1:22.59 1:18.09 1:17.63 1:17.90 1:17.85 1:18.30 1:18.75
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